FORM PTO-159∓ (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	06-09-2	inna	Τ	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	Light British Barre van Brain and Can		/	APV72189
TM05/REV03 Tab settings → → ▼			·	lesulm
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate			ttached original	documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	1024678	2. Name and add		
Pergo AB	(6/1			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(_	JAN 1 7 2003	Name: Pergo	(Europe) AB	
\2		Internal Addres	ss: Strandrida	egatan 8,
	PADEMARK			
☐ Individual(s) ☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐	Limited Partnership	Sireel Address	·	
☑ Corporation-State	Zirinoa i arrioromp	Zip/City/Coun	try: 231 25	TRELLEBORG Sweden
Other		Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	🗋 Yes 🛛 No	Association		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
	Merger			EN
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name			od Clates a demostic
		designation is	omiciled in the Onite	ed States, a domestic Ves N
Execution Date: April 18, 2001			it be a separate doci) & address(es)	
		Additional name(s)	, & address(es)	
4. Application number(s) or registration number	mbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Tr	ademark Registr	ration No.(s)
76/192,436				
	A dell'Escarla contra	🗌 Yes 🛛 N	l-	
	Additional numbers			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
concerning document should be mailed.				
Name: Anthony P. Venturino Reg: 3	31,674	7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3 41):	\$ \$40.00
Internal Address:		7. Fotal 100 (5) 0		
	TED LID	☑ Enclosed		
STEVENS, DAVIS, MILLER & MOSHER, LLP		☐ Authorized	Timba minoread.to	a denocit account
		Authorized	THE PTO TO EXT	HERESITACCOUNT END THE TIME FOR
Street Address:		8. Deposit accour	ATTACHED DOCL	MENT TIMELY STATE
1/15 I O			PLEASE CHARGE TO DEPOSIT ACC	
1615 L Street N.W., Suite 850		40.000		ILLER & MOSHER, L.L.P.
City: <u>Washington</u> State	DC. ZIP: 20036			WUSHER, L.L.P
01/23/2003 DBYRNE 00000045 /6192436	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE		
01 FC:8521 40.00 0P				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing informa	tion is true and cor	rect and any att:	ached conv is a true conv
of the original document.	",	issi is true dire cor		some copy to a true copy
Anthony P. Venturino	The same		er er k	in (7,2003
Name of Person Signing		Signature		Date
• •	umber of pages including o	over sheet, attachment	s, and TDAR	DK

REEL: 002747 FRAME: 0981

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002747 FRAME: 0982

RECORDED: 01/17/2003